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Tae New EVvIDENCE THAT DEMANDS A VERDICT

AUTHOR

DATE

EARLIEST COPIES

- TIME GAP

NO. OF

WRITTEN

i te0m

COPIES

400 yrs. 643 |

480-425 B.C.

¢. A.D. 900

wgg o . 1,300 yrs. | ¢

Caesar

Wars

Gallic

100-44 B.C.

Tacitus

Annals

A.D. 100

New Testament

A.D. 50-100

O

. 200 (books)

@

. 114 (fragment) |

c. 250 (most of N.T.)




Number of Mss Available for the NT and for the [liad

lliad [ 643

New Testamemnt 24,970

O '5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 '25,000 30,000




Is THE NEW TESTAMENT HISTORICALLY RELIABLE?

Early Patristic Quotations of the New Testament

43

Writer

Gospels

Acts

Pauline
Epistles

General
Epistles

Revelation

Totals

Justin Martyr

268

i

3
(266
allusions)

. 330

Irenaeus

1t )

499

23

03

1,819

Clement (Alex.)

1,107

44

1,127

207

11

2,406

 Origen

o

oy

S0y

165

17,992

- Tertullian

3,822

502

2,609

120

205

7,258

Hippolytus

734

o

o8

el

188

1,378

Eusebius

3,258

211

1,092

38

27

2,176

Grand Totals |

| 19,368

“psaae

14,035

870

664

36,289




